
SWM Gilze 26 en 27 augustus 2023
LIJST VAN DE PAARDEN PER DEELNEMER

NUMMER NAAM PASPOORT CHIP
74 KLEP Michiel

74B PICOLO 528027030003580 056098100305338

164 WESTENDE Jacco van 't
164A Bwana Kidogo 8.528016000000390 528210002206133
164B Frits 2.528016000000209 528210000825657
164C Josje 528016100001240 528210004626482
164D Niels 8.528016100000772 528210002401501

1232 PEEPERS Piet
1232A Hudine 528003201200917 528210002811705

1826 THIELEN Annelies
1826A ZHONDAL 528003200403081 528210000472189
1826D LAPAZ 528003201603553 528210004481937

1921 HOLLEBEKKERS Frans
1921A Katika 528003201506724 528210004294812
1921B NamastÃ© 528003201810180 528210004928841

2102 DOORN Piet
2102A Alex 2.5280170600805 528210000852520
2102B Mano 2.5280170600983 528210000568097
2102C Lito 2.5280170600341 528210000853785
2102D Sander 2.5280170600275 528210000852635
2102E Chess 528019010003676 528210004706512
2102F Rocky 2.528017 05.00481 528210000569480

2123 DAMEN Bernie
2123A Viano Arranels 1.528003 05.06948 528210000736433

2125 TAVERNIERS Bruno Z
2125A Boy- Breezen 2.528003 06.03344 528210000835849
2125B fellow 8.528003201003818 528210002513616
2125C Guiness 528023201530004 528246002452428
2125D Amarone 1.528003 05.05989 528210000731552
2125E Uno 1.01.00395 981100000178044

2833 HEIJDEN Theo van der

2833A ZITA 8.528004201100011 528224000945183

3035 VISSERS Frank M
3035A paledo 528027130054493 528210002822202

3109 GRAAFF Stefan van der
3109A Kenwood 8.528017201100041 528210002631951
3109B Luuk 2.528023200820039 528246000166326

3413 BROUW Marjolein
3413A Marly 528003201704058 528210004692680

3454 PAS Jack van de

3454A Lisa 8.528015120140098 528246002384545
3454B Cornet 8.528018020151007 528210004291873

3560 VORSTENBOSCH Kees
3560A Masterpiece 528003201709445 528210004692604

3742 HOOGH Joyce M
3742A Leopold Lion van den Biestaete 8.528014200600551 528210000825913
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3743 VAN DONGEN Christ

3743A Fellend Santana 8.528014201200877 528210002360430

3951 WIJST Jordy van der M
3951A Ros 8.528009101177699 528210002578776

4020 EIJPELAER Eric
4020A Strana 705002182000103 705035000026638

4212 CORTEN Jonas M

4212A Day Dreamer 8.967000009145106 967000009145106
4212B Brento 826046010085585 981100004768006
4212C Hero 528019010003497 528210004285416
4212D Black Devil 528019010002042 528210000564414

4343 ROMMENS Kees

4343A Capra 705002182000109 705035000026722
4343B Maestoso Barbana III 705002182000088 705035000028829

4375 GOOT Margriet van der
4375A Black Surprise 8.528015120090536 528210002031303
4375B Snowflake 8.528009171224380 528210004471101

4430 BASTIAANSEN Dirk   Z

4430A Siepke`s Macho 528017201500293 528210004256098

4536 DE KONING Jacco
4536A Sky 528018020161249 528210004440600

4548 DECKERS Patrick
4548A DULLAH 8.826030500000142 967000009736736

4595 MELSEN Ferdy  2PaL
4595A Illusionist 528003201301842 528210002988634
4595B Lobke 528003201601600 528210004339484
4595C Lord Arie 528003201601133 528210004427486

4664 MELSEN Gregor
4664A Gizalda 528003201103292 528210002565128

4768 GELDERBLOM Liedewij
4768A Abdullah-H 8.528008100221205 528210000701719

4815 REINTS Marit
4815A Vinn 528008160018416 528210004417965

5079 WESTENDE Huub van 't

5079A Jantje 528016100001251 528210004478968

5080 WESTENDE Freek van 't
5080A Special Timothy 8.52801600000518 528210002260774

5081 STEENBLOK  Miranda
5081A Bertje 528016100001250 528210004626740

5115 VERHEIJEN Nikie
5115A Nina 056022000290848 981100002739521
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